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A91-207

DE: ,,WICHTIG! SORGFÄLTIG LESEN UND FÜR SPÄTER NACHSCHLAGEN 
AUFBEWAHREN."
EN: IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY.

150KG

Max 150kg

DE: MONTAGEANLEITUNG
EN: ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
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IMPORTANT MESSAGE
WARNING - PLEASE READ

ADULT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
CHOKING HAZARD Small Parts. 

NOT for children under 3 years of age.

WARNING:
While every attempt is made to ensure the highest degree of protection in all 
equipment, we cannot guarantee freedom from injury. The user assumes all 
risks of injury due to use. All merchandise is sold on this condition, which no 

representative of the company can waive or change.
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④ 1③ 1

② 1① 2

⑩ 7⑨ 8

⑧ 4⑦ 7

⑥ 4⑤ 7

23 8

+1 (spare)

+2 (spare)

+1 (spare)

+1 (spare)
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01⑨ 8 16 8

-11-



10
10

10

7

7

5

5

5

5
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